Printed in USA
Specifications subject to change without notice. For current specifications please visit our website.
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 North Michigan Road • Saginaw,  MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
Approval/Notes:
Project:
Item #:   Qty:

5"
X
ALIGNMENT FOR
SINGLE SPEED RAIL
DRAINBOARD
SURFACE
ALIGNMENT FOR
NO SPEED RAIL
DRAIN
FRONT RAIL
Recessed Drainboards
24″ Deep Models
PLAN VIEW
29″ Deep Models
Model Number X
RDBA-12S or RDBB-12 12″
RDBA-18S or RDBB-18 18″
RDBA-24S or RDBB-24 24″
RDBA-30S or RDBB-30 30″
NOTE: Plan views are identical for all 24″ deep models. Please see elevation views for profile differences. * Denotes length in inches
PLAN VIEW
FRONT ELEVATION
SIDE
ELEVATIONS
RDBA-___S* RDBB-___*
NOTE: Plan views are identical for all 29″ deep models. Please see elevation views for profile differences. * Denotes length in inches
FRONT ELEVATION
SIDE
ELEVATIONS
RDBA-___D* RDBB-___S*
Model Number X
RDBA-12D or RDBB-12S 12″
RDBA-18D or RDBB-18S 18″
RDBA-24D or RDBB-24S 24″
RDBA-30D or RDBB-30S 30″
37"
7"
30"
29"